

ã  
ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 357/2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 483 OF 2013

JAGMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
for Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Abhinandini Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.  
Post the appeal for hearing.  
Hearing expedited.

| (Narendra Prasad)  
| Court Master

| | (Renuka Sadana)  
| | Court Master

|

|