

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 483/2013

JAGMAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 15/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants, post in the next week and to retain its position.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER