

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 483/2013

JAGMAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 16/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kuamr Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Varsha Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master